
Laufstrecke 1 - 1km:

Frost Robin m 1993 03:16

Kügeler Florian m 1992 03:30

Winkler Bernd m 1966 03:31

Magg Johannes m 1980 03:41

Haitzer Sigi w 1969 03:52

Germann Markus m 1976 03:58

Holitzer Matthias m 1982 04:02

Linsmeier Emma w 2009 04:03

Pointner Eva w 1995 04:07

Linsmeier Robert m 1976 04:08

Haitzer Sophia w 2003 04:11

Eisenberger Quirin m 2000 04:26

Gstatter Ralf m 1974 04:33

Plenk Tobias m 2000 04:43

Magg Leni w 2011 04:48

Sandner Christian m 2010 04:50

Winkler Clara w 2003 04:50

Sporn Melissa w 1999 04:52

Magg Simon m 2014 04:55

Haitzer Markus m 1968 04:57

Magg Stephanie w 1983 04:59

Gstatter Benedikt m 2009 05:02

Wittig Kay m 1972 05:05

Haßlberger Lotta w 2013 05:17

Flechsenhar Selina w 1999 05:19

Linsmeier Gitti w 1976 05:26

Scheck Melanie w 2010 05:44

Holitzer Lukas m 2011 06:04

Scheck Karin w 1975 06:38

Scharf Florian m 2009 06:40

Frost Lars m 2015 06:42

Preinfalk Thomas m 1978 07:54

Preinfalk Ludwig m 2015 07:54

Laufstrecke 2 - 2,2km:

Frost Robin m 1993 07:10

Winkler Bernd m 1966 08:06

Magg Johannes m 1980 08:12

Elstermann von ElsterMarcus m 1980 08:39

Germann Markus m 1976 08:49

SchausbreitnerBenedikt jun. m 2005 09:02

Preinfalk Thomas m 1978 09:41

Gstatter Ralf m 1974 09:56

Kühn Stefan m 10:09

Elstermann von ElsterHugo m 2008 10:17

SchausbreitnerBenedikt sen. m 1964 10:31
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Gstatter Benedikt m 2009 10:59

Magg Simon m 2014 11:06

Neumaier Florian m 2007 11:46

Neumaier Markus m 1982 11:46

Wörnle Johannes m 2005 12:23

Elstermann von ElsterFritz m 2014 13:53

Kühn Lorenz m 2012 14:24

Scharf Florian m 2009 15:30

Frost Lars m 2015 16:13

Pointner Eva w 1995 09:03

Koch Lena w 2000 09:03

Haitzer Sigi w 1969 09:33

Linsmeier Emma w 2009 09:45

Magg Leni w 2011 10:24

Winkler Clara w 2003 10:24

Morhart Gabi w 1964 10:56

Flechsenhar Selina w 1999 11:02

Magg Stephanie w 1983 11:04

Linsmeier Gitti w 1976 11:55

Haßlberger Lotta w 2013 12:34

Elstermann von ElsterSmaragda w 1980 12:38

Elstermann von ElsterMathilda w 2010 12:44

Kühn Verena w 14:24

Kühn Sophia w 2009 14:24

 

Laufstrecke 3 - 4,1km:

Frost Robin m 1993 15:33

Magg Johannes m 1980 16:14

Winkler Bernd m 1966 16:58

Gstatter Ralf m 1974 19:58

Kühn Stefan m 21:48

Gstatter Benedikt m 2009 21:58

Elsterman von ElsterHugo m 2008 23:04

Magg Simon m 2014 25:10

Elsterman von ElsterMarcus m 1980 30:08

Scheck Andreas m 1977 32:33

Pointner Eva w 1995 17:05

Haitzer Sigi w 1969 20:29

Linsmeier Emma w 2009 21:43

Magg Leni w 2011 21:59

Morhart Gabi w 1964 22:05

Winkler Clara w 2003 22:52

Flechsenhar Selina w 1999 23:31

Magg Stephi w 1983 23:35

Elsterman von ElsterMathilda w 2010 30:08

Scheck Melanie w 2010 32:33

Scheck Karin w 1975 35:32


